
Subject: FW: New Order - Company Kitchen Intrado (Due 6/28) - Bob Walsh
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 6/23/2021, 9:18 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

Hi David- here is another project- this one isn’t due until the 29th.

Thanks,
Jill

From: Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Tuesday, June 22, 2021 10:09 AM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Jill Hundley
<jhundley@vollrathco.com>; James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Sheila Oppeneer
<sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>; Jeremy Simons <jsimons@vollrathco.com>
Subject: New Order - Company Kitchen Intrado (Due 6/28) - Bob Walsh

Design Team,

Here is an order that will need to create a drawing package for signoff for.  There is one
standard unit and then one modified unit.

Sales concept number is C-12580. Please refer to the quote as the final spec document, not
what is in the DSM’s concept.

Deliverable Requested – CAD + Rendering for Customer Signoff. Let me know if there
are any questions – thank you

Anthony Bruni
Project Developer, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
Phone: 612.851.1695 | anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com | www.vollrath.com

Outperform every day.™
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